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PER-99043
Excavation
Permit

DAVID POWER
PTY LTD

Civil Works /
Earthworks
/ Building A To
Building C

Abbas Smiley
Kai Man Lau

7:11 AM
7/01/2026

5:01 PM
30/01/2026

In Progress

PER-99766
Excavation
Permit

REGAL
PLUMBING
PTY LTD

Civil Works /
Earthworks
/ Courts, car
park &
courtyard

Vincent Rinaldi
9:43 AM
9/01/2026

9:43 AM
1/02/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-98544
Excavation
Permit

GKC GROUP
PTY LTD

Civil Works /
Earthworks
/ Building A, B,
C

Suraj Prasad
6:14 AM
5/01/2026

6:14 AM
5/02/2026

In Progress
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