

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-99043 Excavation Permit	DAVID POWER PTY LTD	 Civil Works / Earthworks / Building A To Building C	Abbas Smiley Kai Man Lau	7:11 AM 7/01/2026	5:01 PM 30/01/2026	In Progress
PER-99766 Excavation Permit	REGAL PLUMBING PTY LTD	 Civil Works / Earthworks / Courts, car park & courtyard	Vincent Rinaldi	9:43 AM 9/01/2026	9:43 AM 1/02/2026	Pending Approval
PER-98544 Excavation Permit	GKC GROUP PTY LTD	 Civil Works / Earthworks / Building A, B, C	Suraj Prasad	6:14 AM 5/01/2026	6:14 AM 5/02/2026	In Progress